1 Runda

Pucharu Polski
i Pucharu Federacji
01-02.08.2020r.

TOR POZNAN Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNAN

PP i PF SST1000-SBK-Sport1000 - Wyécig 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 14 SZCZESNY J.-BMW S1000RR 155 ayc  Po. 4 - # 12 PURTAK M. - Yamaha R1 +304ss  PO.7-#4KRAAIKAMP R. - Ducati VR4 Yy
1 1:43.455 14:53:57.177 1 1:41.445 14:53:55.936 1 1:44.228 14:53:59.100
2 1:37.654 14:55:34.831 2 1:38.663 14:55:34.599 2 1:40.856 14:55:39.956
3 1:37.786 14:57:12.617 3 1:38.896 14:57:13.495 3 1:40.574 14:57:20.530
4 1:37.067 14:58:49.684 4 1:38.725 14:58:52.220 4 1:42.044 14:59:02.574
5 1:37.457 15:00:27.141 5 1:39.166 15:00:31.386 5 1141637 15:00:44.211
6 1:36.980 15:02:04.121 6 139271 15:02:10.657 6 1:40.559 15:02:24.770
7 1:36.801 15:03:40.922 7 1:39.947 15:03:50.604 7 1:40271 15:04:05.041
8 1:37.396 15:05:18.318 8 1:39.623 15:05:30.227 8 1:40211 15:05:45.252
9 1:37.809 15:06:56.127 9 1:40.207 15:07:10.434 9 1:40.658 15:07:25.910
10 1:37.387 15:08:33.514 10 1:42.524 15:08:52.958 10 1:40.181 15:09:06.091
Po. 2 - # 47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000RF , 0505  Po. 5 - #7 DUDA A. - BMW S1000RR 20605 Po.8-#84 WOIDYLO G. - BMW S1I000RR  , 27 4o0
1 1:43.038 14:53:56.553 1 1:44.556 14:53:58.606 1 1:44.490 14:53:59.362
2 1:38.165 14:55:34.718 2 1:39.568 14:55:38.174 2 1:38.980 14:55:38.342
3 1:37.436 14:57:12.154 3 1:39.748 14:57:17.922 3 1:39.755 14:57:18.097
4 1:37.443 14:58:49.597 4 1:39.849 14:58:57.771 4 1:39.814 14:58:57.911
5 137271 15:00:26.868 5 1:39.283 15:00:37.054 5 139317 15:00:37.228
6 1:37.038 15:02:03.906 6 1:40.103 15:02:17.157 6 1:40.113 15:02:17.341
7 1:36.864 15:03:40.770 7 1:39.533 15:03:56.690 7 1:39.818 15:03:57.159
8 1:37.847 15:05:18.617 8 1:39.260 15:05:35.950 8 1:40339 15:05:37.498
9 1:37.307 15:06:55.924 9 1:39.544 15:07:15.494 9 1:38.416 15:07:15.914
10 1:37.797 15:08:33.721 10 1:38.625 15:08:54.119 10 1:59.080 15:09:14.994
Po. 3 - # 27 FRANKOWSKI K. - BMW S1000RI , ¢ 004  PO- 6 - # 82 DURYNEK M. - BMW S1000RR 50795  Po.9-#40 BIELAS T. - Honda CBR Y0
1 1:43.060 14:53:56.935 1 1:44.713 14:53:59.576 1 1:45.786 14:54:01.403
2 1:38.404 14:55:35.339 2 1:40.485 14:55:40.061 2 1:41.144 14:55:42.547
3 1:38.363 14:57:13.702 3 1:40.574 14:57:20.635 3 1:41.428 14:57:23.975
4 1:38.684 14:58:52.386 4 1:38.909 14:58:59.544 4 1:42.248 14:59:06.223
5 1:37.589 15:00:29.975 5 1:39.489 15:00:39.033 5 1:42.230 15:00:48.453
6 1:38.015 15:02:07.990 6 1:39.143 15:02:18.176 6 1:43.004 15:02:31.457
7 1:37.749 15:03:45.739 7 1:39.237 15:03:57.413 7 1:42.822 15:04:14.279
8 1:37.635 15:05:23.374 8 1:39.221 15:05:36.634 8 1:42.136 15:05:56.415
9 137611 15:07:00.985 9 1:38.911 15:07:15.545 9 143331 15:07:39.746
10 1:37.533 15:08:38.518 10 1:38.683 15:08:54.228 10 1:43.113 15:09:22.859

Fastest lap: 1:36.801
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PP i PF SST1000-SBK-Sport1000 - Wyscig 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 18 ZURAWSKI K. - Suzuki GSX-R o qtp  Po.13-# 10 ZACIERAK. - Ducati Panigale | ;.50 ooy
1 1:49.208 14:54:04.290 1 1:50.054 14:54:06.307
2 1:42.593 14:55:46.883 2 1:45.688 14:55:51.995
3 1:41.766 14:57:28.649 3 1:46.905 14:57:38.900
4 1:42.754 14:59:11.403 4 1:46.447 14:59:25.347
5 1:42.652 15:00:54.055 5 1:47.874 15:01:13.221
6 1:42.213 15:02:36.268 6 1:48.264 15:03:01.485
7 1:41.334 15:04:17.602 7 1:48.817 15:04:50.302
8 1:41.887 15:05:59.489 8 1:47.137 15:06:37.439
9 1:42.152 15:07:41.641 9 1:47.257 15:08:24.696
10 1:42.023 15:09:23.664 10 1:48.479 15:10:13.175
Po. 11 - # 66 KRUCZEK M. - BMW S1000RR  , ooy Po. 14 - # 75 GORSKI M. - BMW S1000RR ot Frst
+50.667 +4 Laps
1 1:45.750 14:54:01.011 1 1:46.690 14:54:01.017
2 1:42.137 14:55:43.148 2 1:39.484 14:55:40.501
3 1:41.971 14:57:25.119 3 1:40.746 14:57:21.247
4 1:41.379 14:59:06.498 4 1:39.778 14:59:01.025
5 1:42.057 15:00:48.555 5 1:39.492 15:00:40.517
6 1:43.748 15:02:32.303 6 1:44.987 15:02:25.504
7 1:42.745 15:04:15.048
g 1.4 397 15:05:57.445  Po. 15 - # 68 MATCZAK P. - BMW S1000RR ‘% -
9 1:43.707 15:07:41.152 1 1:45.457 14:54:00.607
10 1:43.029 15:09:24.181 2 1:42.711 14:55:43.318
3 1:55.784 14:57:39.102
Po. 12 - # 31 JOSKOWSKI W. - Suzuki GSX-R , 108 175 a 1:40.655 14:59:19.757
1 1:48.440 14:54:04.194
2 1:44.056 14:55:48.250
3 1:43.188 14:57:31.438
4 1:43.191 14:59:14.629
5 1:43.585 15:00:58.214
6 1:44.047 15:02:42.261
7 1:44.374 15:04:26.635
8 1:44.515 15:06:11.150
9 1:45.022 15:07:56.172
10 1:45.517 15:09:41.689
Fastest lap: 1:36.801
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